G5C)758
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700027482457
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	dis
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	RECEIVED MJ.N.29 FH 2:53 FALLAND - MILLING
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 04 JAN 29 PH 4: 28 SECHEDRY (* STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	130104

	CSC	
C 0	PORATION SERVICE COMP	ANY™

ACCOUNT NO.	: 07210000032	
REFERENCE	: 415805 7221335	
AUTHORIZATION	· Pt· Pit	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
COST LIMIT	: \$ 35.00 1 herro	
ORDER DATE : January 29, 2004	:	
ORDER TIME : 11:59 AM		•
ORDER NO. : 415805-010		. <u>.</u>
CUSTOMER NO: 7221335		
CUSTOMER: Ms Judy Bernero Autonation, Inc.		, :
20th Floor 110 Southeast Sixth Fort_Lauderdale, FL		· =1.1

,

-*--

. .:-

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: WALLACE IMPORTS, INC.

XX ___ ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX_____PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Kimberly Moret - EXT# 2949 EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

WALLACE IMPORTS, INC.

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this corporation submits th following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is WALLACE IMPORTS, INC.

SECOND: The date dissolution was authorized: January 27, 2004

THIRD: Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

Signed this 27th day of January, 2004.

WALLACE IMPORTS, INC.

Jonathan P. Ferlando, Assistant Secretary and Authorized Signatory